
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 26 2021 (20/06/2021 - 26/06/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

5.0
1.4
0.2
2.0
15.7
0.9
1.1
0.4
13.8
0.6
0.5
0.8
0.2
5.8
1.0
0.9
0.1
0.2
1.5
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.8
1.0
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.5
0.2
0.7
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.6

1913
826
235
978
3119
670
1000
510
3071
631
597
434
170
2218
493
738
173
230
1326
548
518
240
512
473
275
343
344
424
153
138
136
191
88
156
282
144
92
433
791
310
377
232
360
189
454
283
608
220
626
233
494

Excludes Tasmania
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
0.7
1.4
0.2
3.7
0.8
0.3
1.9
0.3
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.0
1.0
0.2
1.1
0.2
1.3
0.5
0.2
1.3
0.3
0.2
0.9
0.6
1.7
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.4

289
486
419
275
1281
570
323
961
220
494
180
206
132
507
90
422
235
694
452
719
464
404
1094
376
365
502
333
982
374
449
267
435
248
477
333
390
319
354
264
412
229
405
584
249
371
377
366
309
233
302
565

Excludes Tasmania
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

1.6
0.2
0.1
3.4
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.6
0.9

410
138
203
952
137
171
258
116
109
464
210
696
232
403
962

 ALL FTA 53.4 4683
 ALL STV 46.6 4499
 ALL TV 100.0 5151

Excludes Tasmania
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